
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= COMPASS BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199604080001
14031

04/08/1996
12:08:03

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SABO,
THOMAS M

199604030001
07811

04/03/1996
09:55:18

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199604260001
36542

04/26/1996
12:03:08

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BRIARWOOD
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH

199609200003
11922

09/20/1996
10:59:33

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC

199612020003
95392

12/02/1996
12:04:27

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

PARKER,
DONOVAN E

199703120000
77281

03/12/1997
10:53:51

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

AMERISOURC
E CORP

199607080002
15771

199703120000
77282

03/12/1997
10:53:51

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMERISOURC
E CORP

199705190001
56031

05/19/1997
03:20:09

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SABO,
THOMAS M

199708050002
45471

08/05/1997
09:49:34

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANTLEY,
ROBERT S

199708260002
72831

08/26/1997
09:39:58

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCHENCKER,
STEVE

199709240003
07861

09/24/1997
10:56:43

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

JUST FOR
FEET INC

199709240003
07851

09/24/1997
10:56:42

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

JUST FOR
FEET INC

199712150004
06681

12/15/1997
11:01:13

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ETHERIDGE,
DAVID

199801080000
05852

01/08/1998
11:54:43

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

J & C AUTO
SALES INC

199802230000
58021

02/23/1998
09:08:41

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BRUNO,
MARIANNE E

199605310001
76371

199802160000
50921

02/16/1998
11:01:18

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RUSHING
CORP

199707100002
15761

199805220001
88701

05/22/1998
10:27:46

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WRIGHT,
RAYMOND O

199805260001
90791

05/26/1998
10:33:02

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HUNT,
SUZANNE LEE

199404200001
29071

199808240003
27971

08/24/1998
10:49:01

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MOTT OIL INC 199606050001
81381

199808280003
37191

08/28/1998
10:54:19

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PARKER,
DONOVAN E

199812040004
81861

12/04/1998
09:43:40

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MOORE OIL
CO LLC

199401050000
03081

199812140004
97401

12/14/1998
02:09:28

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TANGLEWOO
D CORP

199508240002
34021

199904130001
55671

04/13/1999
10:11:44

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DONAHOO,
LEE M

199905210002
13421

05/21/1999
09:17:17

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

AIG BAKER
LEE BRANCH
LLC

199804300001
55021

199906080002
39311

06/08/1999
08:41:37

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MOTT OIL INC 199408160002
55001



199906150002
52171

06/15/1999
02:53:38

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PELHAM
HOTEL LLC

199605080001
51251

199906150002
52151

06/15/1999
02:53:36

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PELHAM
HOTEL LLC

199603180000
87831

199906150002
52161

06/15/1999
02:53:38

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PELHAM
HOTEL LLC

199605080001
51261

199907120002
90411

07/12/1999
09:03:55

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
RUSSELL E

199907290003
17811

07/29/1999
01:05:09

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, GARY
P


