Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= COMPASS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604080001 14031	04/08/1996 12:08:03	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SABO, THOMAS M						
199604030001 07811	04/03/1996 09:55:18	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199604260001 36542	04/26/1996 12:03:08	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BRIARWOOD PRESBYTERIA N CHURCH						
199609200003 11922	09/20/1996 10:59:33	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ALLOY CAST PRODUCTS INC						
199612020003 95392	12/02/1996 12:04:27	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	PARKER, DONOVAN E						
199703120000 77281	03/12/1997 10:53:51	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	AMERISOURC E CORP					199607080002 15771	
199703120000 77282	03/12/1997 10:53:51	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	AMERISOURC E CORP						
199705190001 56031	05/19/1997 03:20:09	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SABO, THOMAS M						
199708050002 45471	08/05/1997 09:49:34	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANTLEY, ROBERT S						
199708260002 72831	08/26/1997 09:39:58	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCHENCKER, STEVE						
199709240003 07861	09/24/1997 10:56:43	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	JUST FOR FEET INC						
199709240003 07851	09/24/1997 10:56:42	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	JUST FOR FEET INC						
199712150004 06681	12/15/1997 11:01:13	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ETHERIDGE, DAVID						
199801080000 05852	01/08/1998 11:54:43	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	J & C AUTO SALES INC						
199802230000 58021	02/23/1998 09:08:41	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BRUNO, MARIANNE E					199605310001 76371	
199802160000 50921	02/16/1998 11:01:18	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RUSHING CORP					199707100002 15761	
199805220001 88701	05/22/1998 10:27:46	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WRIGHT, RAYMOND O						
199805260001 90791	05/26/1998 10:33:02	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HUNT, SUZANNE LEE					199404200001 29071	
199808240003 27971	08/24/1998 10:49:01	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MOTT OIL INC					199606050001 81381	
199808280003 37191	08/28/1998 10:54:19	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PARKER, DONOVAN E						
199812040004 81861	12/04/1998 09:43:40	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MOORE OIL CO LLC					199401050000 03081	
199812140004 97401	12/14/1998 02:09:28	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TANGLEWOO D CORP					199508240002 34021	
199904130001 55671	04/13/1999 10:11:44	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DONAHOO, LEE M						
199905210002 13421	05/21/1999 09:17:17	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	AIG BAKER LEE BRANCH LLC					199804300001 55021	
199906080002 39311	06/08/1999 08:41:37	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MOTT OIL INC					199408160002 55001	

199906150002 52171	06/15/1999 02:53:38	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PELHAM HOTEL LLC			199605080001 51251	
199906150002 52151	06/15/1999 02:53:36	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PELHAM HOTEL LLC			199603180000 87831	
199906150002 52161	06/15/1999 02:53:38	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PELHAM HOTEL LLC			199605080001 51261	
199907120002 90411	07/12/1999 09:03:55	COMPASS BANK			SMITH, RUSSELL E				
	07/29/1999 01:05:09	COMPASS BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, GARY P				